                                                                                    UA-1 Series
                     ISOLATED 1W DUAL OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
www.tozerpower.com Rev02 page 1 / 4
Order Code
Input
Voltage(Vdc)
Input Current(mA) Output
 Voltage(Vdc)
Output
Current(mA)
%Eff.
 (Typ)
Cap. Load
max.(uF) 0% Load 100% Load
UA05D05S1 5 45 289  ±5 ±100 68.9  100
UA05D09S1 5 45 267  ±9 ±55 75.0  100
UA05D12S1 5 45  260  ±12 ±42 77.1  100
UA05D15S1 5 45  256  ±15 ±33 77.9  100
UA12D05S1 12 18 120  ±5 ±100 69.2  100
UA12D09S1 12 18 113  ±9 ±55 73.9  100
UA12D12S1 12 18  111  ±12 ±42 75.0  100
UA12D15S1 12 18  110  ±15 ±33 76.2  100
UA15D05S1 15 14 91  ±5 ±100 71.2  100
UA15D12S1 15 14 87  ±12 ±42 77.7  100
UA15D15S1 15 14 84  ±15 ±33 79.9  100
UA05D05D1 5 45 289  ±5 ±100 68.8  100
UA05D09D1 5 45 267  ±9 ±55 75.1  100
UA05D12D1 5 45  260  ±12 ±42 76.7  100
UA05D15D1 5 45  256  ±15 ±33 78.3  100
UA12D05D1 12 18 120  ±5 ±100 69.1  100
UA12D09D1 12 18 113  ±9 ±55 73.8  100
UA12D12D1 12 18  111  ±12 ±42 74.9  100
UA12D15D1 12 18  110  ±15 ±33 75.8  100
UA15D05D1 15 14 91  ±5 ±100 71.1  100
UA15D12D1 15 14 87  ±12 ±42 77.9  100
UA15D15D1 15 14 84  ±15 ±33 79.9  100
*Add suffix ‘P’ for continue Short Circuit Protection, e.g, UA05D05S1P.
FEATURE
n RoHS compliant
n Efficiency up to 80%
n Dual output type